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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tanvi Bhide4150
Pacific West

8.525 9.450 8.8509.000 35.825
6 2 2 4 1T

1T

Abbey Jones4176
Thrive

9.100 9.200 9.1258.400 35.825
1 3 9 1 1T

1T

Athena Balmes4119
Elevate

8.500 9.100 8.7509.275 35.625
7 4 1 6 3 

3 

Lauren Ko4127
Golden Bear

8.475 9.025 9.1008.200 34.800
8 5 10 2 4 

4 

Lillian Kascha-Hare4179
Thrive

8.575 9.600 8.4508.050 34.675
5 1 13 7T 5 

5 

Tallulah Andersen4135
Golden Bear

8.450 8.625 8.7758.800 34.650
9 7 3 5 6 

6 

Alexis Barlow4144
GymStars Stockton

8.700 7.600 9.0008.525 33.825
3 13 5 3 7 

7 

Emerson Parent4111
Elevate

8.175 8.800 8.3008.475 33.750
11 6 6 10 8 

8 

Shivanjali Prasad4109
Elevate

8.400 8.550 7.9508.625 33.525
10 8 4 12T 9 

9 

Sadie Burroughs4137
Golden Bear

8.600 7.950 8.4508.175 33.175
4 12 11 7T 10 

10 

Violet O'Leary-Liu4132
Golden Bear

8.750 8.000 7.9508.000 32.700
2 9T 14 12T 11 

11 

Olivia Cabrera4117
Elevate

7.400 8.000 8.4508.450 32.300
13 9T 7 7T 12 

12 

Heidi Koenig4113
Elevate

8.050 8.000 7.5758.425 32.050
12 9T 8 15 13 

13 

Ella Valcarenghi4191
Woodland

6.300 7.000 7.6507.625 28.575
14 15 15 14 14 

14 

Ishani Paul4134
Golden Bear

0.000 7.300 8.2008.075 23.575
15 14 12 11 15 

15 
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